TABLE OF CONTENTS

FINAL PROJECT STATEMENT AND UPLOAD AGREEMENT I
FINAL PROJECT’S ADVISOR’S STATEMENT OF AGREEMENT Error!
Bookmark not defined.

APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PROJECT TESTING TEAM Error! Bookmark

not defined.

PREFACE iv
TABLE OF CONTENTS vii
ABSTRAK Xi
ABSTRACT Xii
CHAPTERI 1
A. Bagkground'...nSesna il ... A A N B 1
B. Problem IdentifiCation.............ccooeiiiiiinieie e 5
C. RESEACN QUESTION  ueiiteeirecrureiisiinseeeiressseas sharsesssasssseeseesseeestesssassnsessnessseess 6
D. RESEAICH ODJECTIVES ..t iteeiih vt tibe st s dhrenne sttt dr e b nne b bt e enes 6
E. Significance of the Study ... b 7
e VAT L1 0 V2] =11 e e USSR 8
CHAPTER II 10
A, TheoretiCal EXPOSUIE .. i iimiieeiesiasiraanaesnaasnseeesreesreeneesseesreenee e 10
I VA 0T L o T ST 10

2. Mocaf Flour (Modified Cassava FIoUr)...........ccooiiiiiiiienciencicee 11

3. Steamed SPoNge CaKe ........coovveiieiiiiiie s 20

A, BIOWINIES....coiieiiiie sttt sttt ettt et st sae et e 21

5. Loukoumades (Greek DONULS) .......cveverierienienierienieieeeee e 23

B. Previous Research RESUILS ...........cccvvieiiiieiiece e 23
C. Conceptual FrameWOrK ..........ccccvoiieiiieiie e 26
D.  HYPONESES ...ttt 26

Vii



CHAPTER Il
A. Overview of Research
B. Research Design.........
Types of Research ..
Time Dimension.....
Research Depth.......
Setting......cocevevveenen.

o~ w0 DN PE

Unit of Analysis......
Sampling Method.......
Data Collection Metho
Variable Measurement
Data Analysis Method
1. Hedonic Test...........

mm o o

ODJECES .

. A P NS e, Y NUOUROR

2. Hedonic QUANIY TESE.........ooiiiiiiii i

CHAPTER IV

A. RESUINTINE.......... .. ... Y A ... RGN
1. Steamed SPONQe CaKE i ciieviie i it sre s ara e naa e

2. Brownies.................

3. Loukoumades (Gree

k Donut) /., e . el

B. Descriptive Analysis-Result-Organoleptic Researeh. ..........cccoceevieiininens

C. Hedonic Quahty Gradi

CHAPTER V
A. Conclusion .................
B. Suggestion..................
C. Further Research Plan

REFERENCES

TR . SW 7 A

27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
30
32
32
32
33

34
34
34
38
42
45
49

56
56
57
58

59

viii



No.

FIGURE LIST

Description Page
Indonesian Wheat Flour Price 2021 .........cccovviiiiiiiiiiiieeene. 2
Mocaf Process StagesS ... .ouvuvirieiieteie e 17
The Process of Making Brownies, Steamed Sponge Cake, ............ 26

and Greek Donut




© ©® N > oA wN e &

el e o e =
o c b P o

TABLE LIST

Description Page
Comparison of Food Commodities Mocaf and Wheat Flour ............. 4
Characterstics of Mocaf in Kudus .............coooiiiiiiiiiiiiin, 14
Steamed Sponge Cake Mocaf Standard Recipe ~ ...................... 36
Steps on making Mocaf Flour Based Steamed Sponge Cake.............. 37
Brownies Mocaf Standard Recipe ..o 40
Steps on Making Mocaf Flour Based Brownies ............................ 41
Greek Donut Mocaf Standard ReCipe ..............icedeeniiiiiiinnnn... 44
Steps on Making Mocaf Flour-Based Loukoumades ....................... 45
Result Description Rating of Mocaf Flour-Based Steamed Sponge Cake 48
Result Description Rating of Mocaf Flour-Based Loukoumades ......... 48
Result Description Rating of Mocaf Flour-Based Brownies ............... 49

Hedonic Quality Test Results of Mocaf Flour-based Baked Brownies ... 49
Hedonic Quality Test Results of Mocaf Flour-Based Baked Brownies...51
Hedonic Quality Test Results of Mocaf Flour-Based Loukoumades...... 53
Hedonic Quality Test Results of Mocaf Flour-Based Steamed ............ 55
Sponge Cake



